7. Martin Kutmani malestusvoistlused
06.02.2019, Tartu, TU SH

M 60m
Finaal
1 41  Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS 30.04.1997 BLR 6,83 0.148
2 42 Maksim HRABARENKA 28.03.1998 BLR 6,90 0.133
3 46 Ken-Mark MINKOVSKI 13.10.2001 Audentese SK 6,91 0.162
4 47  Dominykas TRIJONIS 26.01.2001 LTU 7,12 0.143
5 43 Mart MURU 10.11.1989 Audentese SK 7,17  0.150
6 48  Richard VIDER 08.12.2000 Tartu U. ASK 7,19 0.174
7 50  Kristen PETOLAI 22.08.1992 Tartu U. ASK 7,21  0.244

45  Henri SAl 04.12.2000 SK Altius DNF  0.144
M 60m
Eeljooksud
1 41  Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS 30.04.1997 BLR 6,89Q 2,j, 0.139
2 45 Henri SAl 04.12.2000 SK Altius 6,94Q 3,j, 0.160
3 46  Ken-Mark MINKOVSKI 13.10.2001 Audentese SK 7,00Q 1,j, 0.166
4 42 Maksim HRABARENKA 28.03.1998 BLR 701q 1,j, 0.156
5 47  Dominykas TRIJONIS 26.01.2001 LTU 7,16q 2,j, 0.161
6 43 Mart MURU 10.11.1989 Audentese SK 7189 2,j, 0.147
7 48  Richard VIDER 08.12.2000 Tartu U. ASK 724q 3,j, 0.174
8 50  Kristen PETOLAI 22.08.1992 Tartu U. ASK 726q 1,j, 0.241
9 49  Ahto KREE 31.05.1985 KJS Sakala 7,27 1,j, 0.139
9 54  Jaak Joonas UUDMAE 06.04.1994 Audentese SK 7,27  3,j, 0.158
11 53 Kristjan Markus EELMAA 04.12.2002 Rae SK 7,31  2,j, 0.146
12 70  Teet MEERITS 08.12.1989 Tartu U. ASK 7,40 1,j, 0.166
13 51  Rauno KIRSCHBAUM 20.06.1989 SK Altius 7,42  2,j, 0.174
14 56 Marko KAARE 02.03.1999 SK Altius 7,52  2,j, 0.169
15 57 Kristofer Vilhem VIET 14.02.2003 SK Raesport 756 1,j, 0.181
16 58 Mart MAASING 03.01.1999 Tartu U. ASK 757 1,j, 0.247
17 161 TaaviRIM 24.10.1973 Individuaalvdistleja 7,71 1,j, 0.168
18 261 Kaimo RIM 29.02.1972 Individuaalvdistleja 8,46 2,j, 0.286

44 Reinis KREIPANS 17.03.1994 LAT DNS  3,],

52  Rait VAAR 17.10.1992 SK P&ltsamaa DNS 3,j,
M 600m
1 61 Rasmus MAGI 04.05.1992 Tartu U. ASK 1.18,48
2 64 Enari TONSTROM 23.12.1994 KJS Sakala 1.22,21
3 62 Deniss SALKAUSKAS 01.12.1998 Tartu U. ASK 1.22,52
4 63 Sten UTSMUTS 20.07.1994 Tartu U. ASK 1.23,18
M 60m t6kkejooks 106,7/9,14
1 65 Kristaps SIETINS 13.03.1993 LAT 7,92 0.149
2 68 Viktar SINKAVETS 25.06.1998 BLR 8,04 0.174
3 67 Saulius RAPOLAS 15.02.1996 LTU 8,11 0.193
4 69 Mikk Mihkel NURGES 24.12.1992 Tartu U. ASK 8,20 0.145
5 71 Jakob RISTIMETS 07.07.1999 Tartu U. ASK 8,40 0.177
6 70 Teet MEERITS 08.12.1989 Tartu U. ASK 8,66 0.270

66 Keiso PEDRIKS 30.04.1994 Tallinna SSKalev  DQ 162.7
M teivashiipe
1 129  Mareks ARENTS 06.08.1986 LAT 5.25

510 520 525 540
X0 0 0 XXX

2 130 Eerik HAAMER 06.01.2001 Tartu U. ASK 5.20

490 500 510 520 525
X0 X0 0 0 XXX



3 1831

Martin PAAKSPUU

430 445 460
0] XXO 0] XXX
132  Marks HARCENKO
4.45
XXX
M kaugushupe
1 105  Elvijs MISANS
7.33 X X X
2 106 Uladzislau BULAKHAU
7.38 7.36 7.37
3 69 Mikk Mihkel NURGES
6.93 6.99 X 7.06
4 108 Kaspar ARUSALU
X X 6.55 X
5 110 Jan Erik KRIISK
X X 6.10 -
107  Didzis SIKSALIETIS
M kuulitduge 7,26kg
1 21 Aliaksei NICHYPAR
18.95 X X X
2 22 Sarunas BANEVICIUS
17.84 18.64 X X
3 23 Jander HEIL
18.24 1753 X
4 24 Raido KALBACH
16.00 X X X
5 27 Edgars BERKIS
1520 X 15.55
6 25 Genro PAAS
X 15.47 1499
7 26 Arnis ZVIRINS
X 14.14 1450
8 361 Davis OLINS
1270 X 13.75
143  Elvis EFERT
N 60m
Finaal
1 2 Sindija BUKSA
2 3 Liga VECBERZA
3 1 Marit KUTMAN
4 6 Liisa-Maria TRUUPOLD
5 4 Janeli TOOMEL
6 7 Ann Marii KIVIKAS
7 9 Anna-Liisa SAKS
5 Carina-Renne VALDEK
Eeljooksud
1 2 Sindija BUKSA
2 3 Liga VECBERZA
3 6 Liisa-Maria TRUUPOLD
4 1 Marit KUTMAN
5 7 Ann Marii KIVIKAS
6 9 Anna-Liisa SAKS
6 5 Carina-Renne VALDEK
8 4 Janeli TOOMEL

4.75

7.34

17.70

15.08

15.42

14.82

14.14

27.01.1996

22.11.2000

04.04.1989
767 X
23.01.1999
712 X
24.12.1992
6.93 6.86
18.12.1995
6.81 X
21.06.1999
6.29 X
10.07.1995

10.04.1993
X X
20.11.1991
18.24 17.70
20.04.1997
X X
09.08.1981
X X
25.01.1996
1589 X
05.05.1979
X X
30.11.1986
X 14.34
04.02.1997
1417 X

14.12.1997
12.05.1998
15.01.2003
24.03.2001
14.03.1994
12.08.2002
13.05.1998
07.02.2001

14.12.1997
12.05.1998
24.03.2001
15.01.2003
12.08.2002
13.05.1998
07.02.2001
14.03.1994

KJK Ldunaldvi

LAT

LAT

BLR

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

LAT

BLR

LTU

KJS Sakala
Tallinna SS Kalev
LAT

Sparta SS

LAT

LAT

LAT

LAT

LAT

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK

LAT

LAT

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
SK Altius
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev

4.60

NH

7.67
7.38
7.06
6.81
6.29

DNS

18.95
18.64
18.24
16.00
15.89
15.47
14.82
14.17

DNS

7,49
7,65
7,68
773
7,90
7,92
7,94

DQ 162.7

753Q
7,65Q
7.78Q
7,80Q
7,90 q
7,92q
7,92q
7,944

0.195
0.157
0.172
0.231
0.231
0.185
0.172

2,j, 0.187
1,j, 0.155
2,j, 0.208
1,j, 0172
1,j, 0.140
1,j, 0.156
2,j, 0.145
2,j, 0.170



9 10 Marielle KLEEMEIER 14.05.1996

10 8 Annika SAKKARIAS 21.08.1991
11 11 Anete SIMAN 02.03.1999
12 13 Dea LEPIK 14.06.1996
13 14 Ramona Eliis A. METSARANTA 22.07.2001
14 16 Triinu LAMP 28.09.2002
15 12 Eliise ANIJALG 03.10.2001
15 15 Mirjam MOTTUS 19.02.1000
N 60m tékkejooks 83,8/8,50

1 81 Krystsina CHURYLA 26.0.1991
2 83 Diana SUUMANN 05.07.1992
3 82 Sviatlana PARAKHONKA 12.06.1997
4 84 Kristine BLAZEVICA 11.12.2001
5 12 Eliise ANIJALG 03.10.2001
6 86 Birgit PAJU 09.02.2000
7 85 Kirsi PRUUDEL 09.04.1996

N teivashiipe

1 121 Reena KOLL 15.11.1996
4,01 411 4,16
0 - XXX
2 124 Marleen MULLA 28.06.2001
3.31 3.46 3.61 3.71 3.81 3.91
0 - XXO0 - - XXO
3 122 lldze BORTASCENOKA 04.12.1987
3.81 3.91 4,01 411
X0 - X-- XX
4 126 Marin LOO 17.04.1999
3.16 3.31 3.46
XXO 0 XXX
5 128 Caroline LEHES 28.08.2002
3.01 3.16 3.31
0 X0 XXX
6 146 Marion KOHLER 28.10.2003
3.01 3.16
0 XXX
125 Anete Jete MEIERE 11.08.1998
3.31
XXX
127  Ugne LIUBINAITE
123  Tiina TIKK 29.11.1990

N kaugushipe

1 102 Téhti ALVER 04.12.1994
6.17 6.14 610 585 6.06 6.19

2 104 Kristine DERUMA 31.10.1998
599 599 58 599 X X

3 103 Merilyn UUDMAE 26.03.1991
588 X X 584 583 592

4 86 Birgit PAJU 09.02.2000
526 X X 530 527 539

5 85 Kirsi PRUUDEL 09.04.1996
X X 538 X 534 X

6 Liisa-Maria TRUUPOLD 24.03.2001

Tartu SS Kalev
Nomme KJK

SK Altius
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Altius

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

BLR

Tartu U. ASK
BLR

LAT

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

KIK Visa

KIK Vike
4.01
XXX

LAT

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

LAT

LTU

Tartu SS Kalev
Nomme KIK
LAT
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

8,00
8,08
8,13
8,19
8,20
8,21
8,23
8,23

8,37
8,39
8,39
8,84
9,18
9,55
9,81

4.01

3.91

3.81

3.31

3.16

3.01

NH

DNS

DNS
6.19
5.99
5.92
5.39
5.38

DNS

1,j, 0.188
2,j, 0.176
1,j, 0.245
2,j, 0.197
1,j, 0.208
2,j, 0.179
2,j, 0.203
1,j, 0.197

0.171
0.165
0.180
0.226
0.192
0.213
0.257



P U14 60m
Finaal
130
34
39
32
33
17
29
37

O ~NO O WN

Eeljooksud
30

39
32
34
17
33
29
37
28
10 35
11 20
12 36
12 31
14 38
15 19

© 00 ~NO O Wk B~

Laur PEETRIS
Andreas TRUMM
Gustavs NAGLIS
Robin Mathias MUUR
Martin TRUMM
Andreas MUTLI

Kert ALEKAND
Hendrik ALBERG

Laur PEETRIS
Gustavs NAGLIS
Robin Mathias MUUR
Andreas TRUMM
Andreas MUTLI
Martin TRUMM
Kert ALEKAND
Hendrik ALBERG
Hardi ERNITS
Jakob ERGEZINGER
Henri-Joosu MAIDE
Paul VILLMANN
Tristan ERM

Karl TUKA

Darren RIM

18  Jaan JUNSON

P U14 teivashiipe

1 34 Andreas TRUMM
3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30
0 X0 0 X0
2 33 Martin TRUMM
2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00
0 0 0 X0
3 40 Sten Erik IR
2.30 2.45 2.60 2.70
0] 0] 0] 0
4 60 Mykolas BALIUKAS
2.45 2.60 2.70 2.80
0 0 0 XXO
5 18 Jaan JUNSON
2.30 2.45 2.60 2.70
0] 0 XXO X0
6 59 Gustis STASIUKAITIS
2.60 2.70
0] XXX
P U14 kaugushiipe
1 30 Laur PEETRIS
494 473 X 4.47
2 32 Robin Mathias MUUR
455 465 470 4.88
3 34 Andreas TRUMM
464 472 463 4.82
4 17 Andreas MUTLI
457 464 437 X

10.09.2006
23.11.2006

23.12.2006
23.11.2006
23.04.2007
29.06.2007
19.06.2007

10.09.2006

23.12.2006
23.11.2006
23.04.2007
23.11.2006
29.06.2007
19.06.2007
13.05.2007
23.05.2007
18.02.2006
27.04.2007
13.01.2006
19.12.2007
25.08.2008
11.01.2007

23.11.2006
340 345
- XX-
23.11.2006
3.10 3.20
XXO 0]
15.09.2007
280 290
0 XXX

2.90
XXX
11.01.2007

2.80
XXX

10.09.2006

23.12.2006

23.11.2006

23.04.2007

SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
LAT

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
SK Altius

SK Altius

LAT

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
SK Altius
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Altius
Individuaalvdistleja
Réapina SK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK
3.30
XXX

Tartu SS Kalev

LTU

Réapina SK

LTU

SK Altius
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

8,34
8,41
8,42
8,60
8,71
8,80
9,00
9,20

8,39Q
8,39Q
8,54 Q
8,57 q
8,63Q
8,68
8,93 ¢
9,12q
9,25
9,29
9,33
9,36
9,36
9,38
9,50

DQ 162.7

3.30

3.20

2.80

2.80

2.70

2.60

4.94

4.88

4.82

4.64

0.202
0.165
0.165
0.222
0.251
0.493
0.510
0.219

1j 0.230
2j 0.187
2j 0555
2j 0.161
1j 0235
2j 0.249
1j 0223
2j 0.183
1j 0.189
1j 0.228
2j 0435
2j 0.266
1j 0.259
2j 0.249
1j 0.268



5 31
4.45
6 18
4.23
7 20
4.05
8 28
3.89
9 36
3.97
10 37
3.92
11 29
3.43
12 38
3.85
13 35
33
X
19

P U16 60m
77
73
75
72
74
76

a b ownN -

Tristan ERM
433 430 450
Jaan JUNSON
320 X X
Henri-Joosu MAIDE
3.94 419
Hardi ERNITS
4,12 4.17
Paul VILLMANN
3.85 3.78
Hendrik ALBERG

X 3.91
Kert ALEKAND
3.89 3.48
Karl TUKA

3.55 3.68
Jakob ERGEZINGER
3.50 3.72
Martin TRUMM
X X
Egert TOHVRE

Edgars AVENS
Karl-Markus PURASON
Romet KIVI

Keio ESSA

Orm Leopold LUKAS
Dan SEMELJOV

P U16 teivashiipe

1 76
3.00
0]
78
3.70
0]
79
3.60
0

Dan SEMELJOV
320 330 340
0 X0 XO
Madis KAARE
380 390 4.00
0 0 0
Kevin KOIK
370 380 3.90
0 XXO  XO

P U16 Kaugushiipe

1 76
4.54

2 80
4.29

TU1460m
Finaal

1 200
9%
98
87
89
88
93
95

O~NO O WN

Dan SEMELJOV
X 559 5.68
Harry PIHLIK
3.99 443 442

Katriin PALM
Mirelle Nataly KLAIS
Amanda EIHMANE
Carmel REBANE
Luise KELLER

Laura KUBARSEPP
Stella SEIM

Marie PIHLAP

13.01.2006

11.01.2007

18.02.2006

13.05.2007

27.04.2007

19.06.2007

29.06.2007

19.12.2007

23.05.2007

23.11.2006

02.03.2006

24.05.2004
13.07.2005
02.02.2005
08.04.2004
06.02.2004

06.02.2004
3.45
XXX
18.10.2003
405 4.10
0] XXX
29.01.2000
400 4.05
o XXX

06.02.2004

10.03.2005

15.07.2006
09.05.2006
01.06.2007
24.01.2006
05.05.2006
24.05.2006
07.02.2006
11.05.2006

SK Altius
Réapina SK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius

SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
SK Altius

SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
LAT )

Tartu U. ASK
SK Viraaz
Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK
SK Maret-Sport

SK Maret-Sport

SK Altius

SK Maret-Sport

SK Maret-Sport

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Harta
Audentese SK
LAT

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

450
4.23
4.19
4.17
3.97
3.92
3.89
3.85
3.72

NM
DNS
7,38
7,44
7,66
7,70

8,05
DNS

3.40

4.05

4.00

5.68

4.43

8,56
8,58
8,71
8,73
8,76
8,79
8,86
8,98

0.165
0.159
0.189
0.193
0.161

0.310
0.200
0.201
0.284
0.162
0.192
0.358
0.625



Eeljooksud

1 89 Luise KELLER
2 96 Mirelle Nataly KLAIS
3 200  Katriin PALM
4 87 Carmel REBANE
5 93 Stella SEIM
5 88 Laura KUBARSEPP
7 98 Amanda EIHMANE
8 95 Marie PIHLAP
9 100 Katarina VERST
10 91 Grethel AMENSON
11 99 Andrija KRUPOVICIUTE
12 92 Kairiin HERMITS
13 90 Viola HAMBIDGE
14 94 Lotta-Ly RIKKINEN
97 Inese BEMBERE
T U14 teivashiipe
1 100 Katarina VERST
2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90
0 0 X0 0
T U14 kaugushiipe
1 96 Mirelle Nataly KLAIS
X X 5.02 X
2 88 Laura KUBARSEPP
412 4.23 455 416
3 87 Carmel REBANE
450 X 417 X
4 100 Katarina VERST
446  4.32 4.33 3.95
5 93 Stella SEIM
X 4.28 425 434
6 200  Katriin PALM
4,12 3.89 3.82 4.02
7 92 Kairiin HERMITS
3.62 4.03 4.05 -
8 90 Viola HAMBIDGE
3.93 3.90 3.97
9 91 Grethel ARMENSON
3.93 X 3,51 -
10 94 Lotta-Ly RIKKINEN
3.56 3.17 3.29 -
89 Luise KELLER
TU16 60m
Finaal
1 139  Anna Maria MILLEND
2 137  Liisa-Maria LUSTI
3 141 Madara BERZINA
4 120  Carmen RAAK
5 136  Mari Silvia LAURI
6 115  Carlyn PUKK
7 111 Katriin KIVIMETS
8 114  Berit KUKK
Eeljooksud
1 141 Madara BERZINA
2 139  Anna Maria MILLEND

05.05.2006
09.05.2006
15.07.2006
24.01.2006
07.02.2006
24.05.2006
01.06.2007
11.05.2006
06.03.2007

21.05.2007
15.07.2006
09.06.2007

06.03.2007

3.00

XXX

09.05.2006

24.05.2006

24.01.2006

06.03.2007

07.02.2006

15.07.2006

21.05.2007

15.07.2006

04.10.2006

09.06.2007

05.05.2006

01.04.2004
22.08.2004
30.03.2005
14.02.2004
07.02.2005
11.02.2004
20.09.2004
02.09.2005

30.03.2005
01.04.2004

Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
KJK Harta
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
LAT

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
SK Maret-Sport
LTU

Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius
Tartu SS Kalev
LAT

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
KIK Harta
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius

SK Maret-Sport
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
LAT

SK Maret-Sport
SK Altius

SK Altius

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

LAT
Audentese SK

8,58 Q
8,59 Q
8,63Q
8,67Q
8,77
8,77
8,79
8,91q
8,96
8,99
9,02
9,13
9,26
10,30
DNS

2.90

5.02
4.55
4.50
4.46
4.34
412
4.05
3.97
3.93
3.56

DNS

7,77
7,81
7,88
8,30
8,34
8,37
8,38
8,43

7,89Q
7,95Q

1j 0.179
2j 0201
1j 0.198
2j 0.183
1j 0.174
2j 0.168
1j 0.230
2j 0580
2j 0.290
1j 0216
1j 0.283
1j 0.227
2j 0618

Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal
Finaal

3,j, 0172
2,j, 0.151

0.146
0.161
0.172
0.151
0.141
0.156
0.189
0.260



3 137  Liisa-Maria LUSTI
4 115  Carlyn PUKK
4 120  Carmen RAAK
6 111  Katriin KIVIMETS
7 136  Mari Silvia LAURI
8 114  Berit KUKK
9 134  liris REHME
10 113 KeaRael KUKK
11 133  Karmen BRUUS
12 118 Agneta KULLAMAE
13 112 Grete KARSNA
14 138  Gabriela Constance REIGO
15 127 Laura KOMPUS
16 140 Mariell MAGI
17 117  liris TOOMESOO
18 119  Pilleriin TURNPU
19 135 Triine UIBOKAND
147  Rugile MIKLYCIUTE
142  Triine OTTENDER
T U16 teivashiipe
1 115  Carlyn PUKK
3.00 3.10 3.20 3.25
0 0 X0 -
2 144  Martha-Liset ROOMUSSAR
2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90
XXO XX0 X0 XXX
3 147  Rugile MIKLYCIUTE
2.45 2.60 2.70
0 X0 XXX
145  Maria KOLAMETS
2.45
XXX
148  Marianne KIVI
3.20 3.25 3.30 3.35
0 - 0 -
T U16 kaugushiipe
1 137  Liisa-Maria LUSTI
5.82 5.84 6.00 5.75
2 140  Mariell MAGI
5.22 4,94 4.63 5.14
3 109  Eliza LEMBERGA
4,97 4.66 4,98 4.89
4 136  Mari Silvia LAURI
4,92 4,94 4.69 4.85
5 120  Carmen RAAK
X 491 X 4,75
6 142  Triine OTTENDER
4.61 437 4.80 4.66
7 114  Berit KUKK
4.64 4,55 475
8 111  Katriin KIVIMETS
X 4.68 4,71
9 138  Gabriela Constance REIGO
X 4,50 4.70
10 133 Karmen BRUUS
4.69 4.64 X

22.08.2004
11.02.2004
14.02.2004
20.09.2004
07.02.2005
02.09.2005
28.02.2004
22.02.2004
24.01.2005
25.04.2005
28.02.2004
23.08.2005
10.05.2005
27.08.2004
18.08.2005
12.07.2005
13.06.2005

08.06.2004
11.02.2004
330 335

0 -
29.02.2004

14.01.2004

06.04.2003
340  3.45
X0 -

22.08.2004

27.08.2004

07.02.2005

14.02.2004

08.06.2004

02.09.2005

20.09.2004

23.08.2005

24.01.2005

3.40

0]

3.50

Audentese SK
SK Altius

SK Maret-Sport
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
SK Altius
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
SK Altius

SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
LTU

Tartu U. ASK

SK Altius
3.45 3.50
0 XXX
SK Altius

LTU

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK
3.55

XXX
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
LAT

SK Altius

SK Maret-Sport
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev

7,97Q
8,28
8,28
8,31q
8,32
8,36 q
8,37
8,60
8,62
8,66
8,67
8,68
8,83
8,91
9,13
9,21
9,33
DNS
DNS

3.45

2.80

2.60

NH

3.40

6.00
5.22
4.98
4.94
491
4.80
4.75
471
470

4.69

1,j, 0.179
1,j, 0.138
3,j, 0.141
1,j, 0.197
2,j, 0.151
3,j, 0.241
2,j,70.280
2,j, 0.242
1,j, 0.227
2,j, 0.175
3,j, 0.403
3,j, 0.225
1,j, 0.279
2,j, 0.646
3,j, 0.197
3,j, 0.707
2,j, 0.304
L]

2,],



11

12

13

14

150 Tina ZEMANE

X 422 459
116  Mirtel STANKEVITS
X 437 X

117  liris TOOMESOO
433 422 3.81

135  Triine UIBOKAND
394 399 3.96

149  Emilija TRALMAKA

X X X
144  Martha-Liset ROOMUSSAR
X X X

143  Karola STEINBERG

119  Pilleriin TURNPU
X X X

115  Carlyn PUKK

27.01.2005

18.08.2005

13.06.2005

29.02.2004

29.10.2004

12.07.2005

11.02.2004

LAT

SK Altius

SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
LAT

SK Altius
Tartu U. ASK
SK Altius

SK Altius

4.59

4.37

4.33

3.99

NM

NM

NM

NM

DNS



